

Crl. Misc. Case No. 415 of 2026

Order No.03 dtd. 06.03.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

TCR is on record but CD is not produced today.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.03.2026 for hearing and order.

To date for production of CD.

Dictt and Cortt by me,

S.J.

Sessions Judge,
Paschim Medinipur
In-charge